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06/05/2023 - 28/05/2023 | 3355 km
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SERRY Pieter

VAN WILDER llan
VERVAEKE Louis
PARET-PEINTRE Aurélien
BAUDIN Alex
HAPERAPatH—
PARET-PEINTRE Valentin
PRODHOMME Nicolas
VENBRAME-Andrea—
WARBASSE Larry
OLDANI Stefano
CONCI Nicola
GROVES Kaden
KRIEGER Alexander
LEYSEN Senne
RIESEBEEK-Oscar—
SBARAGLI Kristian
SINKELBAM-Ramen—
CAVENDISH Mark
BATTISTELLA Samuele
DOMBROWSKI Joe
MOSCON Gianni
PRONSKIY Vadim
SANCHEZ Luis Ledn
SCARONI Christian
VELASCO Simone
HAIG Jack

ARASHIRO Yukiya
BUITRAGO Santiago
CARUSO Damiano
MILAN Jonathan
PASQUALON Andrea
SUTTERLIN Jasha
ZAMBANINI Edoardo
VEASOV-Aleksandr—
ALEOTH-Gievanni—
BENEDETTI Cesare
DENZ Nico

JUNGELS Bob

KAMNA Lennard
KONRAD Patrick
PALZER Anton
CONSONNI Simone
BIDARD Francgois
CHAMPION Thomas
CHIMOLAIBavide—
DELETTRE Alexandre
LASTRA Jonathan

TOUMIRE Hugo
URAN-Rigoberto—

CAICEDOJenathanKlever—

CARFHY-Hugh—
CEPEDA Jefferson Alexander

PE-BOB-Stefan—
HEALY Ben

BETTIOL Alberto
CORT Magnus
ALBANESE Vincenzo
BAIS Davide

BAIS Mattia
FEFFERErik—
FORTUNATO Lorenzo
GAVAZZI Francesco
MAESTRI Mirco
SEVILLA Diego Pablo
FIORELLI Filippo
CoHbHuea—

GABBURO Davide
MAGLI Filippo
MARCELLUSI Martin
MULUBRHAN Henok
TONELLI Alessandro
ZOCCARATO Samuele—
PINOT Thibaut
ARMIRAIL Bruno
KONOVALOVAS Ignatas
KUNG Stefan
LIENHARD Fabian
MOLARD Rudy
STEWART Jake
VAN-DEN-BERGLars—

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
2:36:54
11:58

1413
3:17:15

0:00
1:31:52
46:26
0:00
1:49:54
1:57:09
0:00

5:08:46
3:58:37
0:00
3:45:29
0:00
5:07:08
0:00
2:36:33
4:48:59
1:48:31
48:03
2:35:12
51:15
34:46
5:21:17
12:21
4:40
4:29:02
2:58:04
3:20:13
1:38:28
0:00
0:00
4:28:46
2:23:39
1:37:57

37:57
2:08:46
4:56:49
2:15:00
2:58:14

0:00
3:55:28
1:29:02

0:00
3:39:50

0:00

0:00
2:12:16

0:00
2:18:04
2:05:06
2:44:33
3:10:05
3:33:50
2:04:10

38:37
3:00:02
3:29:16
4:11:51
5:00:34

0:00
2:56:29
4:46:15
4:25:38
3:52:20
1:41:48

0:00

5:43

17:16
4:43:42

4:59:21
3:07:44
3:59:18

0:00

111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.

121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.

131.
132.

134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
141.
142.

144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.

157.
158.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.

167.
168.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.

182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.

192.
193.

195.
196.
197.
198.
201.
202.
203.

205.
206.
207.
208.
211.
212.
213.

215.
216.

218.

IGD
IGD
IGD
IGD
IGD
IGD
IGD

ICW
ICW
ICW
ICW
ICW
ICW
ICW
ICW
IPT

IPT

IPT
IPT
IPT
IPT
IPT
IV
IV

TV
TV
TV
TV
TV
MoV
MoV
MoV
MoV
MOV

MoV
MOV
ARK
ARK
ARK
ARK
ARK

ARK
ARK

COR
COR
COR
COR
COR
COR
COR

DSM
DSM
DSM
DSM
DSM
DSM
DSM

JAY
JAY

JAY
JAY
JAY
JAY

TFS
TFS

TFS
TFS
TFS
TFS
UAD
UAD
UAD

UAD
UAD

UAD

GEOGHEGAN-HART Fao—
ARENSMAN Thymen
DE PLUS Laurens

GANNA-Filippe—
PUCCIO Salvatore
SIVAKOV Pavel
SWIFT Ben

THOMAS Geraint
ROTA Lorenzo
BOMNIFAZIONiceolo—
BYSTRAM-SvenErik—
HUYS Laurens

MARIT Arne

PEHLH Simene—

REX Laurenz
FAARAMAE Rein—
POZZOVIVO Domenico
BERWICK Sebastian
CLARKE Simon
FRIGO Marco

GEE Derek
RICCITELLO Matthew
WURFZSCHMIDTFMads—
WILLIAMS Stephen
ROGLIC Primoz
AFFINI Edoardo
BOUWMAN Koen
DENNIS Rohan
HESSMANN Michel
KUSS Sepp

GLOAG Thomas
OOMEN Sam

GAVIRIA Fernando
BARTA Will

KANTER Max
RODRIGUEZ Oscar
ROJAS José Joaquin
RUBIO Einer

TORRES Albert
VERONA Carlos
BARGUIL Warren
BOUET Maxime
BEKKERBavid—
GUERNALEC Thibault
RIES Michel

RIOU Alan
RUSSOClément—
VERRE Alessandro
CONTHValerio—
DALLA VALLE Nicolas
GANDIN-Stefanre—
IACCHI Alessandro
KONYCHEV Alexander
QUARTERMAN Charlie
STOJNIC Veljko
VACEK Karel
LEKNESSUND Andreas
DAINESE Alberto
HVIDEBERG Jonas Iversby
MARKL Niklas
MAYRHOFER Marius
STFORKFlerian—
TUSVELD-Martijr—
VANHOUCKE Harm—
MATTHEWS Michael
DE MARCHI Alessandro
DUNBAR Eddie
HEPBURN Michael
POSTLBERGER Lukas
SCOTFSON-Callum—
STEWART Campbell
ZANA Filippo

GHEBREIGZABHIER-Amanuel—
HOOLE Daan

KIRSCH Alex
MOLLEMA Bauke
SKUJINS Toms
TFESFATSION-Natrael—
VERGAERDE Otto
ALMEIDA Jodo
ACKERMANN Pascal
COVH-Alessandro—
FORMOLO Davide
GIBBONS Ryan
MCNULTY Brandon
ULISSI Diego

VINE Jay



